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Dashboard Task Manager Time Clock Contacts Templates v Users v Reports v Settings w
Schedule Template & o
Schedule Template: KB: Portfolio Home on Basement
( Gantt View T Calendar View T Task View 1 Hypothetical Start:

ZZI QAP Ed»n @
Task Name 2017 2018
Start Work Days Finish Predecessors

Q Q2 o3 Q4 QL Q2
1 4 PROJECT KICKOFF 8/3/2017 Thu = 1 day 8/3/2017 Thu ,
2 INPUT CUSTOMER INTO GUILD QUALITY 8/3/2017 Thu 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <>
3 CONFIRM CUSTOMER IN CONTACT DATABASE 8/3/2017 Thu = 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <I>
4 SCHEDULE INTERNAL PRE-CON MEETING 8/3/2017 Thu ' 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <>
5 SCHEDULE EXTERNAL PRE-CON MEETING 8/3/2017 Thu | 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <>
6 SCHEDULE SITE LAYOUT 8/3/2017 Thu = 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <I>
7 APPLY FOR BUILDING PERMIT 8/3/2017 Thu = 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <>
8 UPLOAD PROJECT DOCUMENTS 8/3/2017 Thu = 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <|>
9 UPLOAD ESTIMATE 8/3/2017 Thu = 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <>

10 UPLOAD HOUSE PLANS 8/3/2017 Thu = 0 days 8/3/2017 Thu <>

11 4 FOUNDATION 8/3/2017 Thu = 1 day 9/14/2017 ... |_

12 SET TEMP POLE AND ORDER SERVICE 8/3/2017 Thu = 1 day 8/3/2017 Thu I

13 INSTALL SILT FENCE 8/3/2017 Thu = 1 day 8/3/2017 Thu

14 EMAIL SELF INSPECTION SUMMARY TO DWQ 8/4/2017 Fri 1 day 8/4/2017 Fri 13

15 EXCAVATION 8/10/2017 ... = 5days 8/16/2017 ... | 13FS+4

16 FOOTERS 8/17/2017 ... = 5days 8/23/2017 ... 15

17 ISSUE LUMBER P.O. 8/17/2017 ...  1day 8/17/2017 ... 15

18 ISSUE FRAMING CONTRACT 8/17/2017 ... = 1day 8/17/2017 ... 15

19 FOUNDATION WALLS 8/24/2017 ... | 7 days 9/1/2017 Fri 16

20 SCHEDULE TERMITE PRE-TREAT 9/4/2017 M... | 1day 9/4/2017 M... | 19

21 INSTALL PLATE & MEASURE FOR TRUSSES 9/4/2017 M... ' 1day 9/4/2017 M... | 19

22 ISSUE WINDOWS & DOORS P.O. 9/5/2017 Tue = 1 day 9/5/2017 Tue = 21

23 ISSUE GARAGE DOOR INTO HOUSE P.O. 9/5/2017 Tue = 1 day 9/5/2017 Tue | 21

24 ISSUE ROOFING P.O. 9/5/2017 Tue = 1 day 9/5/2017 Tue = 21

25 ISSUE ROOF CONTRACT 9/5/2017 Tue = 1 day 9/5/2017 Tue | 21

26 PLUMBING UNDERSLAB & SUMP INSTALL 9/4/2017 M... | 2 days 9/5/2017 Tue | 19

27 BACKFILL 9/11/2017 ... = 1day 9/11/2017 ...  19FS+5

28 SECURE BUILDER'S RISK INSURANCE 9/12/2017 ... | 1day 9/12/2017 ... | 27

29 DELIVER TEMP RESTROOM AND DUMPSTER 9/12/2017 ... = 1day 9/12/2017 ... 27

30 SET STEEL 9/12/2017 ... | 1day 9/12/2017 ... | 27

31 ISSUE FIREPLACE INSERT CONTRACT 9/13/2017 ... = 1day 9/13/2017 ... 30

32 POUR BASEMENT SLAB 9/12/2017 ... 2 days 9/13/2017 ... | 27

33 ISSUE PLUMBING CONTRACT 9/13/2017 ... = 1day 9/13/2017 ... 30

34 ISSUE STAIR CONTRACT 9/5/2017 Tue = 1 day 9/5/2017 Tue = 21

35 SELECTION REVIEW - BEFORE FRAMING 9/14/2017 ... = 1day 9/14/2017 ... 32

36 4 FRAMING 9/14/2017 ... | 1day 10/20/2017...

37 FRAME BASEMENT WALLS 9/14/2017 ... = 3 days 9/18/2017 ... 32

38 ISSUE HVAC CONTRACT 9/19/2017 ... = 1day 9/19/2017 ... | 37

39 ISSUE BRICK P.O. 9/19/2017 ... = 1day 9/19/2017 ... 37

40 ISSUE BRICK CONTRACT 9/19/2017 ... | 1day 9/19/2017 ... | 37

&)



https://www.co-construct.com/app/contractor/conmainmenu.aspx
https://www.co-construct.com/app/contractor/manageactivities.aspx
https://www.co-construct.com/app/contractor/ManageTimesheets.aspx
https://www.co-construct.com/app/Crm/ManageContacts.aspx
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41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

il

52

58

54

55

56

57

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

DELIVER TEMP STAIRS

FRAME 1ST FLOOR & GARAGE

ISSUE SIDING P.O.

ISSUE SIDING CONTRACT

ISSUE ELECTRIC CONTRACT

ISSUE LOW VOLT CONTRACT

ISSUE SECURITY CONTRACT

FRAME ROOF SYSTEM

ISSUE INSULATION CONTRACT

ISSUE GUTTERS & COLUMNS CONTRACT
ISSUE DRYWALL CONTRACT

SET WINDOWS & DOORS

PRE-ROUGH WALKTHROUGHS
SELECTION REVIEW - BEFORE ROUGH-INS
LAYOUT CABINETS

SHINGLES INSTALLED

4 ROUGH-INS

SET FIREPLACE INSERTS

PLUMBING ROUGH-IN

CONFIRM WATER SERVICE INSTALLED
ORDER GAS SERVICE LINE

HVAC ROUGH-IN

ISSUE CABINET CONTRACT

SET FINISHED STAIRS

LIGHTING AND LOW VOLTAGE WALKTHROUGH

SECURITY ROUGH-IN

ELECTRIC ROUGH-IN

ISSUE OVERHEAD DOOR CONTRACT
ISSUE WOOD FLOORING CONTRACT
ISSUE TILE P.O.

ISSUE TILE CONTRACT

TRIM SUPPLIER WALKTHROUGH
ISSUE TRIM P.O.

ISSUE TRIM CONTRACT

BUILD ELECTRIC SERVICE AND ORDER T.0.P.
LOW VOLTAGE ROUGH-IN

CENTRAL VAC ROUGH-IN

FRAMING INSPECTION PASSED
ENERGY RATING FRAMING REVIEW
INSULATE WALLS

ISSUE BUILT-IN CONTRACT

ISSUE COUNTERTOP CONTRACT

ISSUE LIGHTING P.O.

4 DRYWALL & TRIM

HANG & FINISH DRYWALL

ISSUE APPLIANCES CONTRACT

TRIM AND BUILT-IN REVIEW WITH OWNER
ORDER ATTIC ACCESS LADDER

INSTALL GARAGE DOOR INTO HOUSE

FIREPLACE SURROUND(S) INSTALLED

9/19/2017 ...

9/19/2017 ...

10/3/2017 ...
10/3/2017 ...
9/26/2017 ...
10/9/2017 ...
10/10/2017...
10/3/2017 ...
10/16/2017...
10/17/2017...
10/17/2017...
10/17/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/18/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/23/2017...
10/24/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/27/2017...
10/31/2017...
11/3/2017 Fri
11/2/2017 ...
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/13/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/10/2017...
11/10/2017...
11/10/2017...
11/17/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/20/2017...
11/23/2017...
11/23/2017...
11/23/2017...
11/23/2017...
11/23/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...

12/14/2017...

1 day

5 days

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
10 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
2 days
0 days
1 day
0 days
3 days
1 day
1 day
5 days
1 day
1 day
5 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
2 days
5 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
2 days
2 days
1 day
1 day
3 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
15 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day

9/19/2017 ...

9/25/2017 ...

10/3/2017 ...
10/3/2017 ...
9/26/2017 ...
10/9/2017 ...
10/10/2017...
10/16/2017...
10/16/2017...
10/17/2017...
10/17/2017...
10/18/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/20/2017...
11/23/2017...
10/23/2017...
10/30/2017...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
11/2/2017 ...
10/31/2017...
11/3/2017 Fri
11/2/2017 ...
11/6/2017 ...
11/9/2017 ...
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/3/2017 Fri
11/13/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/10/2017...
11/13/2017...
11/13/2017...
11/17/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/22/2017...
11/23/2017...
11/23/2017...
11/23/2017...
1/5/2018 Fri

12/13/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...

12/14/2017...

37

37

43
43
4
43FS+4
47
43
47FS+4
50
49
49
53
53
53

49FS+1

57
54FS+3
54

54
54FS+6
60

63
54FS+10
63

63

63

63

63

63
68FS+1
73

73

68

68

68
68FS+5
78

79

81

81

81
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86
86
86
86
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

185}

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

REGISTERS AND GRILLS INSTALLED

INSTALL HOGS HAIR ON AIR RETURNS

GARAGE DOORS SET

LAY UNFINISHED FLOOR

SELECTION REVIEW - BEFORE TRIM

BULLNOSE DELIVERED FOR HARDWOOD

LAY TILE FLOORS & SHOWER

ISSUE PAINT CONTRACT

FINISH TRIM INSTALL

CABINETS INSTALL

BUILT-INS INSTALL

INSTALL COUNTERTOPS

INSTALL KITCHEN BACKSPLASH

4 EXTERIOR FINISHES

LAY BRICK VENEER

CLEAN BRICK AND SPREAD STRAW
INSTALL COPPER COUNTERFLASHING
INSTALL WINDOW WELLS

INSTALL SOFFIT, FASCIA, AND SIDING
INSTALL & ACTIVATE EXTERIOR LIGHTS
INSTALL CHIMNEY CAP

INSTALL COLUMNS AND SHUTTERS
INSTALL GUTTERS

POUR PORCH SLABS

POUR GARAGE SLAB

POUR SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAY
PORCH AND WALK PAVERS

ROUGH FINISH GRADE AND HVAC PADS
LANDSCAPE AND STREET TREES
INSTALL MAILBOX

LAY SOD

CONFIRM SPLASH BLOCKS ARE IN PLACE

4 INTERIOR FINISHES

FINISH PLUMBING FIXTURES

ISSUE CARPET CONTRACT

FINISH ELECTRIC AND LIGHTING
FINISH HVAC

FIRST (2) COATS ON WOOD FLOORS

INSTALL SHOEMOLD

PHASE (1) CLEANING BEFORE HARDWOOD FINI...

PREFINISHED WOOD FLOORS

INSTALL APPLIANCES

PHASE 2 CLEANING BEFORE PAINT STARTS

PRESENT LANDSCAPING PLAN TO HOMEOWNER

5 WEEKS FROM CLOSE OWNER MEETING

INTERIOR PAINT

4 CLOSEOUT TASKS

PLATE OUT LOW VOLTAGE

CABINET PUNCH

CONFIRM DANNY SCHEDULED FOR TWO WEEK

SET GAS LOGS

12/14/2017...
12/15/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/18/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/21/2017...
12/20/2017...
12/21/2017...
1/3/2018 W...
1/2/2018 Tue
1/3/2018 W...
10/19/2017...
10/19/2017...
11/2/2017 ...
11/6/2017 ...
11/2/2017 ...
11/6/2017 ...
11/13/2017...
11/13/2017...
11/13/2017...
11/15/2017...
11/6/2017 ...
11/6/2017 ...
11/15/2017...
11/22/2017...
11/27/2017...
11/27/2017...
11/27/2017...
12/1/2017 Fri
12/5/2017 ...
1/3/2018 W...
1/3/2018 W...
1/12/2018 Fri
1/5/2018 Fri
1/16/2018 ...
1/16/2018 ..
1/22/2018 ...
1/16/2018 ..
1/16/2018 ...
1/22/2018 ...
1/24/2018 ...
1/25/2018 ...
1/25/2018 ...
1/29/2018 ...
2/19/2018 ..
2/19/2018 ...
2/19/2018 ..
2/19/2018 ...

2/19/2018 ...

1 day
1 day
1 day
2 days
1 day
1 day
5 days
1 day
10 days
3 days
3 days
1 day
2 days
1 day
10 days
2 days
1 day
2 days
5 days
1 day
1 day
2 days
2 days
1 day
1 day
3 days
3 days
1 day
2 days
1 day
2 days
1 day
1 day
7 days
1 day
7 days
2 days
4 days
1 day
1 day
3 days
2 days
1 day
1 day
1 day
15 days
1 day
2 days
1 day
1 day

1 day

12/14/2017...
12/15/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/15/2017...
12/18/2017...
12/14/2017...
12/20/2017...
12/21/2017...
1/2/2018 Tue
12/25/2017...
1/5/2018 Fri

1/2/2018 Tue
1/4/2018 Thu
12/5/2017 ...
11/1/2017 ...
11/3/2017 Fri
11/6/2017 ...
11/3/2017 Fri
11/10/2017...
11/13/2017...
11/13/2017...
11/14/2017...
11/16/2017...
11/6/2017 ...
11/6/2017 ...
11/17/2017...
11/24/2017...
11/27/2017...
11/28/2017...
11/27/2017...
12/4/2017 ...
12/5/2017 ...
2/16/2018 Fri
1/11/2018 ...
1/12/2018 Fri
1/15/2018 ...
1/17/2018 ...
1/19/2018 Fri
1/22/2018 ...

1/16/2018 ...

1/18/2018 ...

1/23/2018 ...

1/24/2018 ...

1/25/2018 ...

1/25/2018 ...

2/16/2018 Fri
3/13/2018 ...

2/20/2018 ...

2/19/2018 ..

2/19/2018 ..

2/19/2018 ...

86

92

86

86

95

86

86

98

95FS+2

98

100

101FS+5

103

53

106

107

106

106FS+2

110

110

110

110FS+2

106FS+2

106FS+2

110FS+2

117FS+2

118

118

118

120FS+2

122

103

125

104

127

127

129

127

127

129

183}

134

134

136FS+1

137

137

137

137
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143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

FINISH SECURITY SYSTEM

FINISH CENTRAL VAC

INSTALL MIRRORS, BATH ACCESSORIES, AND S...
INSTALL SHELVING

INSTALL FINISH DOOR HARDWARE

INSTALL CARPET

HERS RATING COMPLETE

TWO WEEK FROM CLOSE OWNER MEETING
APPLIANCE ORIENTATION

HVAC ORIENTATION

CONFIRM DANNY SCHEDULED FOR PRE-CLOSE
APPLY FINISH COAT TO WOOD FLOORS
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPENCY

FINAL CLEAN

PRE-CLOSE OWNER MEETING

SECURITY ORIENTATION

CENTRAL VAC ORIENTATION

PROJECT COMPLETE - MOVE IN

WALKTHROUGH MILESTONES IN WARRANTY A...

2/19/2018 ...
2/19/2018 ...
2/19/2018 ...
2/21/2018 ...
2/21/2018 ...
2/23/2018 Fri
2/28/2018 ...
2/28/2018 ...
2/28/2018 ...
2/28/2018 ...
3/1/2018 Thu
3/5/2018 M...
2/28/2018 ...
3/6/2018 Tue
3/7/2018 W...
3/7/2018 W...
3/7/2018 W...
3/12/2018 ...

3/13/2018 ...

1 day 2/19/2018 ...
1 day 2/19/2018 ...
2 days 2/20/2018 ...
2 days 2/22/2018 ...
1 day 2/21/2018 ...
3 days 2/27/2018 ...
1 day 2/28/2018 ...
1 day 2/28/2018 ...
1 day 2/28/2018 ...
1 day 2/28/2018 ...
1 day 3/1/2018 Thu
1 day 3/5/2018 M...
1 day 2/28/2018 ...
1 day 3/6/2018 Tue
1 day 3/7/2018 W...
1 day 3/7/2018 W...
1 day 3/7/2018 W...
1 day 3/12/2018 ...
1 day 3/13/2018 ...

« I,

Save Template & Keep Editing Save Template & Exit

137

137

137

137FS+2

137FS+2

137FS+4

148

148

148

148

150

148FS+3

148

154

156

156

156

157FS+2

160

»

<

T

Cancel Changes & Exit
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